
Policy 

1

FINLAND
State-of-Play on Open Data - 2018 

DIMENSION INDICATOR

Impact 

Policy framework

Coordination at national level

Licencing norms

EU28 SCORES

Portal

Quality

Portal features

Portal usage

Data provision

Portal sustainability

Automation

Data & metadata currency

DCAT-AP compliance

EU28 score

X%

EU28 score

EU28 score

X%

Strategic awareness EU28 score

Political EU28 score

Social EU28 score

Environmental EU28 score

Economic EU28 score

X%

EU28 score

EU28 score

EU28 score

EU28 score

X%

EU28 score

EU28 score

EU28 score

Overall score

Overall score

Overall score

Overall score

56%

77%

81%

93%

29%

70%

8%

84%

92%

91%

50%

55%

80%

36%

62%

92%

15%

N/A

25%

80%

83%

80%

88%

48%

62%

55%

48%

31%

64%

64%

77%

64%

49%

61%

61%

53%

70%

44%

81%

82%

80%

88%

50%

62%

55%

48%

31%

63%

64%

76%

64%

49%

62%

61%

54%

71%

43%

COUNTRY SCORES*

* Weighted averages
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PROGRESS 2015-2017 MATURITY LEVEL 2018

Open Data Readiness Portal Maturity Overall Maturity

72%

76%

73%

57%

66%

59%

47%

32%

44%

2017

2016

2015

45%

90%

90%

5th

82%

74%

76%

48%

72%

67%

91%

8th

3rd

EU28 AverageOverall Maturity

61,8% 65%2018 20th

EU28 SCORECOUNTRY SCORE RANKING CLUSTER: FAST-TRACKER
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Publication

Other

Re-use

BARRIERS BEST PRACTICES 

• The interoperability 
between data is still 
the main barrier.

• Publication of data 
needs financial 
resources. 

Governance

Legal

Organisational

Awareness

Availability

Legal

Technical

Other

Publication: ,,Envibase’’ 

The results of the project will be manifested through
several applications to present the usage of enhanced
infrastructure. Ultimately, Envibase aims for the common
and enhanced usage of environmental data collected
from multiple sources that is managed and shared with
up-to-date solutions.

Re-use: WHIM App for smart phones

Whim is an alternative for car ownership. Every journey is
covered by a monthly fee or pay as you go – whether it’s
taxi, public transport, a car service or a bike share.
It is an example of transport market re-using public
information.

Technical

Financial

Other


